
2026 Belvidere Buccaneer Girls Invite JV TEAM STANDINGS
at The Cherry Bowl on 1/31/2026

POF Grand Total +/- leader School . Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6

1 5042 0 HARLEM 876 833 866 801 785 881

2 4690 -352 HONONEGAH 794 737 763 774 880 742

3 4269 -773 LASALLE-PERU 653 683 745 791 724 673

5 3526 -1516 GUILFORD 617 572 639 569 554 575

6 3064 -1978 BELVIDERE 528 566 460 500 534 476

7 3052 -1990 HUNTLEY 533 538 505 484 458 534

8 1778 -3264 DEKALB 296 376 302 322 258 224



2026 Belvidere Buccaneer Girls Invite
at The Cherry Bowl on 1/31/2026

POF High Game School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

1 219 HONONEGAH Kahlee Birnbaum 181 160 154 181 219 117

2 216 HARLEM Audrina Thorson 148 163 202 216 172 181

3 214 HONONEGAH Kyliee Brooks 140 183 160 161 214 141

4 211 HARLEM Jazlyn Steward 211 192 157 147 147 186

5 202 LASALLE-PERU Andi Peterson 142 152 159 202 162 135

6 200 HARLEM Alaynna Williams 200 183 161 148 161 191

7 195 HARLEM Rowan Bennett 177 173 169 149 176 195

8 194 LASALLE-PERU Mary Craven 131 168 194 138 181 175

9 192 HONONEGAH Caitlyn Ertz 158 135 122 191 158 192

10 178 GUILFORD Ryker Handy 140 161 178 177 111 165

11 177 HARLEM Chanelliz Rodriguez 140 0 177 0 129 0

12 170 HUNTLEY Noella Nicolas 160 170 150 145 136 145

12 170 TEAM OF INDV Aleana Coliz (East) 150 170 122 144 148 155

14 169 LASALLE-PERU Kristie Puchalski 146 117 143 169 119 116

15 168 HONONEGAH Alyssa Martin 160 143 168 105 129 156

16 167 GUILFORD Willow Lodge 132 94 100 106 167 131

17 164 HUNTLEY Amelya Shapiro 150 116 164 149 131 137

18 161 TEAM OF INDV Isabella Riggins (Hono) 126 108 161 76 66 116

19 160 HONONEGAH Hailey Hounshell 155 116 159 136 160 136

20 159 GUILFORD Isabella Barbuto 159 147 139 136 118 105

21 154 LASALLE-PERU Victoria Campbell 104 125 134 154 145 144

22 148 BELVIDERE Madisyn Thompson 123 115 98 83 148 102

23 145 DEKALB Cynthia Ackah 106 145 74 77 99 59

24 143 HUNTLEY Sara Ballek 123 143 84 91 96 116

25 141 BELVIDERE Xcaret Campos 132 141 112 131 107 82

25 141 HARLEM Anna Wilbourn 0 122 0 141 0 128

27 139 TEAM OF INDV Chloe Eberhardt (Hono) 105 121 123 113 137 139

28 137 GUILFORD Addison McNamer 94 95 137 81 68 101

29 136 HUNTLEY Gianna Santilli 100 109 107 99 95 136

30 134 TEAM OF INDV Adrana Solache (East) 92 134 120 119 110 99

31 130 LASALLE-PERU Addison Quiles 130 121 115 128 117 103

32 128 BELVIDERE Genisis Martinez 84 123 110 113 88 128

33 120 TEAM OF INDV Faith Leopold (L-P) 115 120 92 118 106 104

34 106 DEKALB Amelia Russel 44 106 75 93 90 92

35 104 BELVIDERE Katelyn Bishop 100 104 70 78 103 91

36 95 BELVIDERE Mia Martinez 89 83 70 95 88 73

37 92 GUILFORD Brittany Waller 92 0 85 0 90 0

38 87 DEKALB Adria Zimmerman 87 49 72 80 0 0

39 81 DEKALB Jasmine Slad 59 76 81 72 69 73

40 75 GUILFORD Kenny Kudingo 0 75 0 69 0 73

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game
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2026 Belvidere Buccaneer Girls Invite
at The Cherry Bowl on 1/31/2026

POF Series Average School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

1 1082 180.33 HARLEM Audrina Thorson 148 163 202 216 172 181

2 1044 174.00 HARLEM Alaynna Williams 200 183 161 148 161 191

3 1040 173.33 HARLEM Jazlyn Steward 211 192 157 147 147 186

4 1039 173.17 HARLEM Rowan Bennett 177 173 169 149 176 195

5 1012 168.67 HONONEGAH Kahlee Birnbaum 181 160 154 181 219 117

6 999 166.50 HONONEGAH Kyliee Brooks 140 183 160 161 214 141

7 987 164.50 LASALLE-PERU Mary Craven 131 168 194 138 181 175

8 956 159.33 HONONEGAH Caitlyn Ertz 158 135 122 191 158 192

9 952 158.67 LASALLE-PERU Andi Peterson 142 152 159 202 162 135

10 932 155.33 GUILFORD Ryker Handy 140 161 178 177 111 165

11 906 151.00 HUNTLEY Noella Nicolas 160 170 150 145 136 145

12 889 148.17 TEAM OF INDV Aleana Coliz (East) 150 170 122 144 148 155

13 862 143.67 HONONEGAH Hailey Hounshell 155 116 159 136 160 136

14 861 143.50 HONONEGAH Alyssa Martin 160 143 168 105 129 156

15 847 141.17 HUNTLEY Amelya Shapiro 150 116 164 149 131 137

16 810 135.00 LASALLE-PERU Kristie Puchalski 146 117 143 169 119 116

17 806 134.33 LASALLE-PERU Victoria Campbell 104 125 134 154 145 144

18 804 134.00 GUILFORD Isabella Barbuto 159 147 139 136 118 105

19 738 123.00 TEAM OF INDV Chloe Eberhardt (Hono) 105 121 123 113 137 139

20 730 121.67 GUILFORD Willow Lodge 132 94 100 106 167 131

21 714 119.00 LASALLE-PERU Addison Quiles 130 121 115 128 117 103

22 705 117.50 BELVIDERE Xcaret Campos 132 141 112 131 107 82

23 674 112.33 TEAM OF INDV Adrana Solache (East) 92 134 120 119 110 99

24 669 111.50 BELVIDERE Madisyn Thompson 123 115 98 83 148 102

25 655 109.17 TEAM OF INDV Faith Leopold (L-P) 115 120 92 118 106 104

26 653 108.83 TEAM OF INDV Isabella Riggins (Hono) 126 108 161 76 66 116

26 653 108.83 HUNTLEY Sara Ballek 123 143 84 91 96 116

28 646 107.67 BELVIDERE Genisis Martinez 84 123 110 113 88 128

28 646 107.67 HUNTLEY Gianna Santilli 100 109 107 99 95 136

30 576 96.00 GUILFORD Addison McNamer 94 95 137 81 68 101

31 560 93.33 DEKALB Cynthia Ackah 106 145 74 77 99 59

32 546 91.00 BELVIDERE Katelyn Bishop 100 104 70 78 103 91

33 500 83.33 DEKALB Amelia Russel 44 106 75 93 90 92

34 498 83.00 BELVIDERE Mia Martinez 89 83 70 95 88 73

35 446 148.67 HARLEM Chanelliz Rodriguez 140 0 177 0 129 0

36 430 71.67 DEKALB Jasmine Slad 59 76 81 72 69 73

37 391 130.33 HARLEM Anna Wilbourn 0 122 0 141 0 128

38 288 72.00 DEKALB Adria Zimmerman 87 49 72 80 0 0

39 267 89.00 GUILFORD Brittany Waller 92 0 85 0 90 0

40 217 72.33 GUILFORD Kenny Kudingo 0 75 0 69 0 73

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
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